STEINER STUDY ABROAD SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION Department of American Studies California State University, Fullerton

In recognition of Mike and Lucy Steiner's commitment to traveling, regionalism, and transnational understandings of America, this scholarship was established by the Steiner family, their colleagues, students, friends, and CSUF American Studies alumni. The \$750 Michael & Lucy Steiner Study Abroad Scholarship is offered each year to an American Studies major, minor, or graduate student at Cal State Fullerton, to help offset the costs of CSUF Study Abroad, Study Away, or other CSUF travel and scholarship programs. To be eligible, you must have earned at least 9 units in American Studies and be accepted into a CSUF travel and study program. Criteria for the Steiner Scholarship includes financial need, scholarship, and your own statement of purpose.

Applications are due March 1st; you may update your application after that by emailing the department chair when you hear if you are accepted into a Study Abroad program. Upon return from your trip, all Steiner scholarship recipients are expected to visit an American Studies class to report on your experience, write a thank-you note for the Steiner scholarship webpage, or otherwise help encourage others to participate in this opportunity.

Name		Student ID# _	
Mailing Address		Phone Number	
		Email Address _	

Which CSUF Study Abroad Program(s) are you interested in?_____

Anticipated cost of this program:

Anticipated earnings for your household this year:

How much do you contribute towards your household earnings? Please explain.

Please list your American Studies courses:

Course Title or number	Instructor	Semester	Grade	Course Title or number	Instructor	Semester	Grade

Please attach a statement of approximately 500 words describing your financial need, the reasons you wish to study

abroad, and the role of American Studies in your journey.

Return this form and your statement to the American Studies Department in GH 313 or email Sandra Medina at

samedina@fullerton.edu by 5:00 p.m., March 1.

Any information you provide will be kept confidential.